PRELIMINARY MEETING AGENDA
Hilton Waikoloa Village
Waikoloa, Hawaii
September 22-24, 2009

Tuesday September 22, 2009

Call to Order

Chair Opening Remarks and Patent Policy Slides
Attendee Self Introductions

Approval of Agenda

Ballot Comment Resolution (WG LB5, Sponsor Ballots: 802.20.2 & 802.20.3)
BREAK
Ballot Comment Resolution (WG LB5, Sponsor Ballots: 802.20.2 & 802.20.3)

LUNCH
Ballot Comment Resolution (WG LB5, Sponsor Ballots: 802.20.2 & 802.20.3)

BREAK
Ballot Comment Resolution (WG LB5, Sponsor Ballots: 802.20.2 & 802.20.3)

NOTES:

10
05
10

95
30
60

90
120

30
90

IEEE 802.20/09-010

8:30 am
8:40
8:45
8:55
10:30

11:00 am
12:00 pm

1:30 pm
3:30 pm

4:00 pm
5:30

Items in the Agenda may be moved up in time if prior items take less time.

Meeting may adjourn early.



IEEE 802.20/09-010

Wednesday September 23, 2009

Call to Order 8:30 am
Ballot Comment Resolution (WG LB5, Sponsor Ballots: 802.20.2 & 802.20.3) 120 10:30
BREAK 30 11:00 am
Ballot Comment Resolution (WG LB5, Sponsor Ballots: 802.20.2 & 802.20.3) 60 12:00 pm
LUNCH 90 1:30 pm
Ballot Comment Resolution (WG LB5, Sponsor Ballots: 802.20.2 & 802.20.3) 120 3:30 pm
BREAK 30 4:00 pm
Ballot Comment Resolution (WG LB5, Sponsor Ballots: 802.20.2 & 802.20.3) 90 5:30
NOTES:

Items in the Agenda may be moved up in time if prior items take less time.
Meeting may adjourn early.



PRELIMINARY MEETING AGENDA
Hilton Waikoloa Village
Waikoloa, Hawaii
September 22-24, 2009

Thursday September 24, 2009

Call to Order

Progression of work on MIB and Bridging
BREAK

Progression of work on MIB and Bridging
New Business

Next Meeting Planning

Close session and adjourn

NOTES:

95
30
40
10
10

IEEE 802.20/09-010

8:30 am
10:30
11:00 am
11:40 am
11:50 am
12:00 pm

Items in the Agenda may be moved up in time if prior items take less time.

Meeting may adjourn early.



