PRELIMINARY MEETING AGENDA

Hilton Waikoloa Village Waikoloa, Hawaii September 22-24, 2009

Tuesday September 22, 2009

Call to Order		8:30 am
Chair Opening Remarks and Patent Policy Slides	10	8:40
Attendee Self Introductions	05	8:45
Approval of Agenda	10	8:55
Ballot Comment Resolution (WG LB5, Sponsor Ballots: 802.20.2 & 802.20.3)	95	10:30
BREAK	30	11:00 am
Ballot Comment Resolution (WG LB5, Sponsor Ballots: 802.20.2 & 802.20.3)	60	12:00 pm
LUNCH	90	1:30 pm
Ballot Comment Resolution (WG LB5, Sponsor Ballots: 802.20.2 & 802.20.3)	120	3:30 pm
BREAK	30	4:00 pm
Ballot Comment Resolution (WG LB5, Sponsor Ballots: 802.20.2 & 802.20.3)	90	5:30

NOTES:

Items in the Agenda may be moved up in time if prior items take less time.

Meeting may adjourn early.

Wednesday September 23, 2009

Call to Order		8:30 am
Ballot Comment Resolution (WG LB5, Sponsor Ballots: 802.20.2 & 802.20.3)	120	10:30
BREAK	30	11:00 am
Ballot Comment Resolution (WG LB5, Sponsor Ballots: 802.20.2 & 802.20.3)	60	12:00 pm
LUNCH	90	1:30 pm
Ballot Comment Resolution (WG LB5, Sponsor Ballots: 802.20.2 & 802.20.3)	120	3:30 pm
BREAK	30	4:00 pm
Ballot Comment Resolution (WG LB5, Sponsor Ballots: 802.20.2 & 802.20.3)	90	5:30

NOTES:

Items in the Agenda may be moved up in time if prior items take less time.

Meeting may adjourn early.

PRELIMINARY MEETING AGENDA

Hilton Waikoloa Village Waikoloa, Hawaii September 22-24, 2009

Thursday September 24, 2009

Call to Order		8:30 am
Progression of work on MIB and Bridging	95	10:30
BREAK	30	11:00 am
Progression of work on MIB and Bridging	40	11:40 am
New Business	10	11:50 am
Next Meeting Planning	10	12:00 pm
Close session and adjourn		

NOTES:

Items in the Agenda may be moved up in time if prior items take less time.

Meeting may adjourn early.